(v Zien

Chinese Restaurant

Steamed Dim Sum

Steamed King Prawn
“Har Kau” with Crystal skin

Steamed Crabmeat & Prawn Dumpling
“Siew Mai” with Egg caviar

Steamed SzeChuan Traditional Dumpling
Spicy Dumpling with Black “Xin Jiang” Vinegar

Steamed Mini Barbeque Bun
Chicken "Char Siew Pau”

Deep Fried Dim Sum

Deep fried Phoenix Prawn
Bean Curd Roll with Peanut “Kerabu” Sauce

Deep Fried Prawn & Chicken Dumpling
“Sui kow” with Salad Sauce

Signature Deep Fried Crispy Roll
Prawn & Mango Flavor

Deep Fried Yam Puff
Barbeque Chicken & Shitake Mushroom

Soup
Traditional “Xin Jiang” Mutton Soup

with Celery, Tomatoes, Pepper & Button Mushroom

Signature Hot and Sour ‘Szechuan’ Soup

with Mushroom, Prawn, Fish Lips & Bamboo Shoot.

Appetizers
Crispy Prawn Ball
with Mixed Fruit Salad & Wasabi Mayo

Signature Wok Fried Abalone Mushroom

with Dried Chili, Garlic Chips, Onion & Secret Spices

Crispy Tofu

with Red Onion, Pickled Ginger, Century Egg & Oyster Sauce

Wok Fried Bean Curd Cube

with Crunchy Anchovies, French Bean in Dried Shrimp Paste

Per Basket

10.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

RM / per person
28.00

20.00

Small
24.00

20.00

18.00

18.00



Fish & Seafood

Wok Fried Pacific Silver Cod
with Verdant Mashed Ginger Gravy

Crispy Aromatic Soft Shell Crab
with Homemade Spicy Salt, Chili & Fried Garlic

Sauteed Fresh Scallop
Wok Fried in Fermented Soya Bean and Capsicums

Golden Crispy Prawn
Coated with Crunchy Cereal & Curry Leaf

Stir Fried Sliced Fish Fillet in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Steamed Red Garoupa in Hong Kong Style
Poultry

Stewed Roasted Duck
with Salted Vegetable, Chili, Sour Plum, Ginger & Tomatoes

Deep Fried Fragrant Spices Chicken
Coated with Butter Cream Sidle Sauce

Hot Sizzling Chicken
with Onion Ring in Dime Glaze Sauce

High flame Wok Fried Chicken
with Onion, Pepper, Mashed Ginger & Tomatoes
chop in Spicy Black Bean Sauce

Meat
Mutton Chop in “Szechuan” Style

Pan-fried Marinated Mutton Chop with Dry Chili
Szechuan Peppers and Black Bean Flakes

Hot & Spicy Mutton Chop
with Lemon Grass, Onion & Curry Leaf in Spicy Plum Sauce

Wok-Fried Tender Beef Slices
with “Yunnan” Black Pepper, Spring Onion & Celery

Wok-Fried Air Flown Beef
Wok-fried Slices Beef with ginger & onion

Bean Curd & Vegetables
Stir Fried Vegetables-Kai Lan, Choy Sum, Nai Pak

“Xiao Chong” Tofu
Stewed White Bean Curd with Spring Onion

Small

80.00

70.00

70.00

68.00

40.00
230.00 per Kilo
Small

65.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

Small

62.00

62.00

48.00

48.00

24.00

24.00



“Gan Bian” French Beans 24.00
Stir-fried French Beans with Minced Chicken and Black Beans

Rice & Noodles

Braised E-Fu Noodles 30.00
with Fresh Prawn and Spring Onion

“Char Keow Teow” 30.00
with Chicken, Slice Fish, Beef and Fresh Greens
in Supreme Sauce

Wok Fried Fragrant Rice 28.00
with Fresh Shrimp, Egg. Spring Onion and Garden Green

Light Soy Garlic Fried Rice 28.00
Scented with Smoked Chicken Sausage
in a Superior Dried Scallop Sauce



