

Steamed Dim Sum	Per Basket
Steamed King Prawn "Har Kau" with Crystal skin	10.00
Steamed Crabmeat & Prawn Dumpling "Siew Mai" with Egg caviar	9.00
Steamed SzeChuan Traditional Dumpling Spicy Dumpling with Black "Xin Jiang" Vinegar	9.00
Steamed Mini Barbeque Bun Chicken "Char Siew Pau"	8.00
Deep Fried Dim Sum	
Deep fried Phoenix Prawn Bean Curd Roll with Peanut "Kerabu" Sauce	9.00
Deep Fried Prawn & Chicken Dumpling "Sui kow" with Salad Sauce	9.00
Signature Deep Fried Crispy Roll Prawn & Mango Flavor	9.00
Deep Fried Yam Puff Barbeque Chicken & Shitake Mushroom	8.00
Soup Traditional "Xin Jiang" Mutton Soup with Celery, Tomatoes, Pepper & Button Mushroom	RM / per person 28.00
Signature Hot and Sour 'Szechuan' Soup with Mushroom, Prawn, Fish Lips & Bamboo Shoot.	20.00
Appetizers Crispy Prawn Ball with Mixed Fruit Salad & Wasabi Mayo	<b>Small</b> 24.00
Signature Wok Fried Abalone Mushroom with Dried Chili, Garlic Chips, Onion & Secret Spices	20.00
<b>Crispy Tofu</b> with Red Onion, Pickled Ginger, Century Egg & Oyster Sauce	18.00
Wok Fried Bean Curd Cube with Crunchy Anchovies, French Bean in Dried Shrimp Paste	18.00

Fish & Seafood	Small
Wok Fried Pacific Silver Cod with Verdant Mashed Ginger Gravy	80.00
Crispy Aromatic Soft Shell Crab with Homemade Spicy Salt, Chili & Fried Garlic	70.00
Sauteed Fresh Scallop Wok Fried in Fermented Soya Bean and Capsicums	70.00
Golden Crispy Prawn Coated with Crunchy Cereal & Curry Leaf	68.00
Stir Fried Sliced Fish Fillet in Sweet and Sour Sauce	40.00
Steamed Red Garoupa in Hong Kong Style	230.00 per Kilo
Poultry	Small
<b>Stewed Roasted Duck</b> with Salted Vegetable, Chili, Sour Plum, Ginger & Tomatoes	65.00
Deep Fried Fragrant Spices Chicken Coated with Butter Cream Sidle Sauce	28.00
<b>Hot Sizzling Chicken</b> with Onion Ring in Dime Glaze Sauce	28.00
High flame Wok Fried Chicken with Onion, Pepper, Mashed Ginger & Tomatoes chop in Spicy Black Bean Sauce	28.00
Meat	Small
Mutton Chop in "Szechuan" Style Pan-fried Marinated Mutton Chop with Dry Chili Szechuan Peppers and Black Bean Flakes	62.00
Hot & Spicy Mutton Chop with Lemon Grass, Onion & Curry Leaf in Spicy Plum Sauce	62.00
Wok-Fried Tender Beef Slices with "Yunnan" Black Pepper, Spring Onion & Celery	48.00
Wok-Fried Air Flown Beef Wok-fried Slices Beef with ginger & onion	48.00
Bean Curd & Vegetables Stir Fried Vegetables-Kai Lan, Choy Sum, Nai Pak	24.00
"Xiao Chong" Tofu Stewed White Bean Curd with Spring Onion	24.00

"Gan Bian" French Beans Stir-fried French Beans with Minced Chicken and Black Beans	24.00
Rice & Noodles	
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Fresh Prawn and Spring Onion	30.00
"Char Keow Teow" with Chicken, Slice Fish, Beef and Fresh Greens in Supreme Sauce	30.00
Wok Fried Fragrant Rice with Fresh Shrimp, Egg, Spring Onion and Garden Green	28.00
Light Soy Garlic Fried Rice Scented with Smoked Chicken Sausage in a Superior Dried Scallop Sauce	28.00